Access with Ease
V•Stick Vascular Access Sets are designed to facilitate a smooth and easy introduction into the vessel for
guidewires up to .038” and minimize trauma to the surrounding tissue.
Seamless transition to the palladium tip
allows the wire to exit the needle without
interference
Palladium tip for
enhanced visibility

Access Needle
Vascular Access Sets
Ordering Information
V•Stick Vascular Access Sets w/Standard Co-axial Introducer (Box of 10)
SHEATH NEEDLE DILATOR GUIDEWIRE
CATALOG # SIZE GAUGE x LENGTH ECHOGENIC STIFFNESS LOCKING NUT COLOR DIAMETER x LENGTH MATERIAL
390204400E 4F 21G x 3.8cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391504000E 4F 21G x 7cm Yes Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
391504300E 4F 21G x 7cm Yes Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391504400E 4F 21G x 7cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391504500E 4F 21G x 7cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
391505000E 5F 21G x 7cm Yes Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
391505300E 5F 21G x 7cm Yes Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391505400E 5F 21G x 7cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391505500E 5F 21G x 7cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
V•Stick Vascular Access Sets w/Stiff Co-axial Introducer (Box of 10)
SHEATH NEEDLE DILATOR GUIDEWIRE
CATALOG # SIZE GAUGE x LENGTH ECHOGENIC STIFFNESS LOCKING NUT COLOR DIAMETER  x LENGTH MATERIAL
391604000E 4F 21G x 7cm Yes Stiff White .018” x 40cm SS